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2022 Flower Power Cruise

@ Destination @ Gold ID Cards @ Mandatory @ Reservations Required @ Silver ID Cards

@ Sound Check Themes

MARCH 28 - MONDAY

11:30am — 3:00pm M Mandatory Guest Life Boat Drill

1:00pm — 2:00pm DJ Alex (E) Grand Foyer, Deck 4
Artists: DJ Alex

3:00pm — 4:00pm Scotti Mann (E) Grand Foyer, Deck 4
Artists: Scotti Mann

4:00pm — 4:15pm D The Celebrity Summit sails for Phillipsburg, St. Maarten

4:00pm — 5:00pm Sail Away Party with The Cowsills (B) Pool, Deck 10
Artists: The Cowsills

5:00pm — 6:00pm DJ Alex (E) Grand Foyer, Deck 4
Artists: DJ Alex

5:00pm — 11:30pm T Theme: Welcome to the 2022 Flower Power Cruise!
6:30pm — 7:00pm G The Association and Gary Puckett & the Union Gap (Gold ID Cards)

Artists: The Association, Gary Puckett & Union Gap (A) Celebrity Theater, Deck 4,5
7:15pm — 8:15pm The Jukebox (D) Rendezvous Lounge, Deck 4

Speakers: Jeff Perholtz
Artists: The Jukebox

7:30pm — 8:30pm Hal Bruce: British Invasion and The American Response (E) Grand Foyer, Deck 4
Speakers: Jeff Perholtz
Artists: Hal Bruce

7:45pm — 8:45pm Younger Than Yesterday (C) Sky Lounge, Deck 11
Artists: Younger Than Yesterday

9:00pm — 9:30pm S The Association and Gary Puckett & the Union Gap (Silver ID Cards)

Artists: The Association, Gary Puckett & Union Gap (A) Celebrity Theater, Deck 4,5
9:45pm — 10:45pm A Tribute to Mick Jagger and Joe Cocker with George Trullinger & Tim Stamper

Artists: Hall of Fame Band, Tim Stamper, George Trullinger (D) Rendezvous Lounge, Deck 4
10:15pm — 11:15pm The Newbees: Flower Hour (C) Sky Lounge, Deck 11

Artists: Bad Ass Brass Band, The Newbees, Joe Johnson, National Radio Personality

10:30pm — 11:00pm Starlight Meditation (H) Rooftop Terrace, Deck 12 Aft
Artists: Integral Yoga Institute

10:30pm — 11:30pm The LSB Experience (E) Grand Foyer, Deck 4
Speakers: Jeff Perholtz
Artists: The LSB Experience

11:00pm — 12:00am Canned Heat (B) Pool, Deck 10
Artists: Canned Heat
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@ Destination @ Gold ID Cards @ Mandatory @ Reservations Required @ Silver ID Cards

@ Sound Check Themes

MARCH 29 - TUESDAY

12:00am — 1:00am DJ Alex (E) Grand Foyer, Deck 4
Artists: DJ Alex

12:15am — 1:15am Darren Dowler, former lead singer of Paul Revere and the Raiders (C) Sky Lounge, Deck 11
Artists: Celebrity Band, Darren Dowler, former vocalist of Paul Revere and the Raiders

8:00am — 9:00am Classic Yoga Flow (H) Rooftop Terrace, Deck 12 Aft
Artists: Integral Yoga Institute

9:00am — 9:30am Relax, Breathe and Meditate (H) Rooftop Terrace, Deck 12 Aft
Artists: Integral Yoga Institute

10:00am — 10:05am R Book your Shore Excursions now! TBA
10:00am — 11:00am All Together Now with Canned Heat, Darren Dowler, Mitch Ryder and The Outsiders.
Hosted by Joe Johnson (C) Sky Lounge, Deck 11

Artists: Canned Heat, The Outsiders, Joe Johnson, National Radio Personality, Darren Dowler,
former vocalist of Paul Revere and the Raiders, Mitch Ryder

10:00am — 11:00am Music Trivia with Hitmakers (D) Rendezvous Lounge, Deck 4
Artists: Hitmakers

10:15am — 10:20am R Unwind at The Spa by Canyon Ranch TBA

11:00am — 12:45pm G Peter Asher and The Hall of Fame Band (Gold ID Cards) (A) Celebrity Theater, Deck 4,5
Artists: Peter Asher, Hall of Fame Band

11:30am — 12:30pm The Newbees: Here Comes The Sun (B) Pool, Deck 10
Speakers: Jeff Perholtz
Artists: Bad Ass Brass Band, Hal Bruce, The LSB Experience, The Jukebox, The Newbees

1:00pm — 2:00pm Music Trivia with Hitmakers (D) Rendezvous Lounge, Deck 4
Artists: Hitmakers

1:00pm — 2:00pm What is Integral Yoga and How to Practice Yoga off the Mat with Integral Yoga Institute
and special guest Felix Cavaliere (C) Sky Lounge, Deck 11
Artists: Integral Yoga Institute, Felix Cavaliere's Rascals

2:00pm — 3:00pm Flower Power T-shirt Party with The Jukebox (B) Pool, Deck 10
Speakers: Jeff Perholtz
Artists: The Jukebox

4:00pm — 5:00pm Bethel Woods Presentation: “Woodstock is not one story, it is 450,000 stories.”
Artists: Center for the Performing Arts at Bethel Woods/Woodstock (D) Rendezvous Lounge, Deck 4
Museum

4:00pm — 5:00pm Canned Heat (B) Pool, Deck 10

Artists: Canned Heat

5:00pm — 5:30pm All Access Pass Interview with The Cowsills (C) Sky Lounge, Deck 11
Artists: The Cowsills

5:00pm — 6:00pm DJ Alex (E) Grand Foyer, Deck 4
Artists: DJ Alex
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Theme: Groovy Hippie Night at the Bell Bottom Ball

Felix Cavaliere's Rascals (Gold ID Cards)
Artists: Bad Ass Brass Band, Felix Cavaliere's Rascals

Karaoke with Hitmakers
Artists: Hitmakers

The LSB Experience
Speakers: Jeff Perholtz
Artists: The LSB Experience

The Outsiders
Artists: The Outsiders

The Zombies (Silver ID Cards)
Artists: The Zombies

A Tribute to '60s Divas with Cara Lee
Artists: Hall of Fame Band, Cara Lee

Mitch Ryder
Artists: Mitch Ryder

Starlight Meditation
Artists: Integral Yoga Institute

Hal Bruce: Beatles and Stones faves
Speakers: Jeff Perholtz
Artists: Hal Bruce

The Grass Roots
Artists: The Grass Roots

(A) Celebrity Theater, Deck 4,5

(D) Rendezvous Lounge, Deck 4

(E) Grand Foyer, Deck 4

(C) Sky Lounge, Deck 11

(A) Celebrity Theater, Deck 4,5

(D) Rendezvous Lounge, Deck 4

(C) Sky Lounge, Deck 11

(H) Rooftop Terrace, Deck 12 Aft

(E) Grand Foyer, Deck 4

(B) Pool, Deck 10
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@ Destination @ Gold ID Cards @ Mandatory @ Reservations Required @ Silver ID Cards

@ Sound Check Themes

MARCH 30 - WEDNESDAY

12:00am — 1:00am DJ Alex (E) Grand Foyer, Deck 4
Artists: DJ Alex

12:15am — 1:15am The Newbees: Fab Four-Ever (C) Sky Lounge, Deck 11
Artists: Bad Ass Brass Band, The Newbees

8:00am — 9:00am Classic Yoga Flow (H) Rooftop Terrace, Deck 12 Aft
Artists: Integral Yoga Institute

9:00am — 9:30am Relax, Breathe and Meditate (H) Rooftop Terrace, Deck 12 Aft
Artists: Integral Yoga Institute

10:00am — 10:05am R Book your Shore Excursions now! TBA
10:00am — 11:00am All Together Now with The Grass Roots, The Association, Gary Puckett and The Zombies.
Hosted by Joe Johnson (A) Celebrity Theater, Deck 4,5

Artists: The Association, Gary Puckett & Union Gap, Joe Johnson, National Radio Personality,
The Grass Roots, The Zombies

10:00am — 11:00am Music Trivia with Hitmakers (D) Rendezvous Lounge, Deck 4
Artists: Hitmakers

10:15am — 10:20am R Unwind at The Spa by Canyon Ranch TBA

11:30am — 12:30pm Darren Dowler, former lead singer of Paul Revere and the Raiders (B) Pool, Deck 10
Artists: Celebrity Band, Darren Dowler, former vocalist of Paul Revere and the Raiders

1:00pm — 2:00pm Music Trivia with Hitmakers (D) Rendezvous Lounge, Deck 4
Artists: Hitmakers

1:00pm — 2:00pm What is Integral Yoga and How to Practice Yoga off the Mat with Integral Yoga Institute
Artists: Integral Yoga Institute (C) Sky Lounge, Deck 11
2:00pm — 3:00pm The Newbees: Here Comes The Sun (B) Pool, Deck 10

Speakers: Jeff Perholtz
Artists: Bad Ass Brass Band, Hal Bruce, The LSB Experience, The Jukebox, The Newbees

2:00pm — 3:30pm S Peter Asher and The Hall of Fame Band (Silver ID Cards) (A) Celebrity Theater, Deck 4,5
Artists: Peter Asher, Hall of Fame Band

3:30pm — 4:30pm R Wine Tasting with Celebrity Cellar Master and The Outsiders
Artists: The Outsiders (F) Cosmopolitan Dining Room, Deck 4
4:00pm — 5:00pm Family Feud Gameshow with Hitmakers and special guests George Trullinger and Tim
Stamper (D) Rendezvous Lounge, Deck 4

Artists: Hitmakers, Tim Stamper, George Trullinger

4:00pm — 5:00pm The Grass Roots (B) Pool, Deck 10
Artists: The Grass Roots

5:00pm — 5:30pm All Access Pass Interview with Felix Cavaliere's Rascals (C) Sky Lounge, Deck 11
Artists: Felix Cavaliere's Rascals

5:00pm — 6:00pm DJ Alex (E) Grand Foyer, Deck 4
Artists: DJ Alex

4 of 12 3/19/2022, 8:46 AM



2022 Flower Power Cruise: Print Schedule

50f12

5:00pm — 11:30pm

6:30pm — 8:00pm

7:15pm — 8:15pm

7:30pm — 8:30pm

7:45pm — 8:45pm

9:00pm — 10:30pm

9:45pm — 10:45pm

10:15pm — 11:15pm

10:30pm — 11:00pm

10:30pm — 11:30pm

11:00pm — 12:00am

https://2022flowerpowercruise.sched.com/print?iframe=yes&w=100%&...

Theme: '60s TV, Movie & Rockstar Character Night

The Zombies (Gold ID Cards)
Artists: The Zombies

A Tribute to '60s Divas with Cara Lee
Artists: Hall of Fame Band, Cara Lee

Scotti Mann
Artists: Scotti Mann

Mitch Ryder
Artists: Mitch Ryder

Felix Cavaliere's Rascals (Silver ID Cards)
Artists: Bad Ass Brass Band, Felix Cavaliere's Rascals

The Jukebox
Speakers: Jeff Perholtz
Artists: The Jukebox

The Outsiders
Artists: The Outsiders

Starlight Meditation
Artists: Integral Yoga Institute

The LSB Experience
Speakers: Jeff Perholtz
Artists: The LSB Experience

Younger Than Yesterday
Artists: Younger Than Yesterday

(A) Celebrity Theater, Deck 4,5

(D) Rendezvous Lounge, Deck 4

(E) Grand Foyer, Deck 4

(C) Sky Lounge, Deck 11

(A) Celebrity Theater, Deck 4,5

(D) Rendezvous Lounge, Deck 4

(C) Sky Lounge, Deck 11

(H) Rooftop Terrace, Deck 12 Aft

(E) Grand Foyer, Deck 4

(B) Pool, Deck 10
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@ Destination @ Gold ID Cards @ Mandatory @ Reservations Required @ Silver ID Cards

@ Sound Check Themes

MARCH 31 - THURSDAY

12:00am — 1:00am DJ Alex (E) Grand Foyer, Deck 4
Artists: DJ Alex

12:15am — 1:15am Hall of Fame Band (C) Sky Lounge, Deck 11
Artists: Hall of Fame Band

8:00am — 8:15am D The Celebrity Summit Arrives in Phillipsburg, St Maarten
2:00pm — 3:00pm A Tribute to Mick Jagger and Joe Cocker with George Trullinger & Tim Stamper

Artists: Hall of Fame Band, Tim Stamper, George Trullinger (B) Pool, Deck 10
3:00pm — 4:00pm Music Trivia with Hitmakers (D) Rendezvous Lounge, Deck 4

Artists: Hitmakers

4:00pm — 5:00pm The LSB Experience (B) Pool, Deck 10
Artists: The LSB Experience

5:00pm — 5:30pm All Access Pass Interview with The Hollies (C) Sky Lounge, Deck 11
Artists: The Hollies

5:00pm — 6:00pm DJ Alex (E) Grand Foyer, Deck 4
Artists: DJ Alex

5:00pm — 11:30pm T Theme: British Invasion - Mod Fashion Night
6:30pm — 8:00pm G The Hollies (Gold ID Cards) (A) Celebrity Theater, Deck 4,5
Artists: The Hollies
7:15pm — 8:15pm A Tribute to the Blues Brothers with George Trullinger and Tim Stamper
Artists: Hall of Fame Band, Tim Stamper, George Trullinger (D) Rendezvous Lounge, Deck 4
7:30pm — 8:30pm Scotti Mann (E) Grand Foyer, Deck 4

Artists: Scotti Mann

7:45pm — 8:45pm Janis Lives (C) Sky Lounge, Deck 11
Artists: Janis Lives

9:00pm — 10:30pm S The Hollies (Silver ID Cards) (A) Celebrity Theater, Deck 4,5
Artists: The Hollies

9:45pm — 11:15pm Karaoke with Hitmakers (D) Rendezvous Lounge, Deck 4
Artists: Hitmakers

10:15pm — 11:15pm The Cowsills (C) Sky Lounge, Deck 11
Artists: The Cowsills

10:30pm — 11:00pm Starlight Meditation (H) Rooftop Terrace, Deck 12 Aft
Artists: Integral Yoga Institute

10:30pm — 11:30pm The LSB Experience (E) Grand Foyer, Deck 4
Speakers: Jeff Perholtz
Artists: The LSB Experience
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11:00pm — 12:00am The Newbees: The Abbey Road Album (B) Pool, Deck 10
Speakers: Jeff Perholtz
Artists: Bad Ass Brass Band, The Newbees
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@ Destination @ Gold ID Cards @ Mandatory @ Reservations Required

@ Sound Check

Themes

(8] silver ID Cards

APRIL 1 « FRIDAY

12:00am — 1:00am

12:15am — 1:15am

8:00am — 6:00pm

3:00pm — 4:00pm

4:00pm — 5:00pm

5:00pm — 5:30pm

5:00pm — 6:00pm

5:00pm — 11:30pm
6:00pm — 6:15pm

6:30pm — 8:00pm

7:15pm — 8:15pm

7:30pm — 8:30pm

7:45pm — 8:45pm

9:00pm — 10:30pm

9:45pm — 10:45pm

10:15pm — 11:15pm

10:30pm — 11:00pm

10:30pm — 11:30pm

11:00pm — 12:00am

DJ Alex
Artists: DJ Alex

Peter Asher acoustic show
Artists: Peter Asher, Hall of Fame Band, Cara Lee

The Celebrity Summit Arrives in Tortola, BVI

Hall of Fame Band
Artists: Hall of Fame Band

Drum Seminar with Kofi Baker from Music of Cream
Artists: Music of Cream

All Access Pass Interview with John Lodge
Artists: John Lodge of the Moody Blues

DJ Alex
Artists: DJ Alex

Theme: Pajama Night
The Celebrity Summit Sails for Miami, FL

The Guess Who (Gold ID Cards)
Artists: The Guess Who

Karaoke with Hitmakers
Artists: Hitmakers

Hal Bruce: Best of Summer of Love " Groovy Baby"
Speakers: Jeff Perholtz
Artists: Hal Bruce

The Box Tops
Artists: Bad Ass Brass Band, The Box Tops

John Lodge (Silver ID Cards)
Artists: John Lodge of the Moody Blues

A Tribute to Cher with Cara Lee
Artists: Cara Lee

Classic IV
Artists: The Classic IV

Starlight Meditation
Artists: Integral Yoga Institute

Scotti Mann
Artists: Scotti Mann

Vanilla Fudge
Artists: Vanilla Fudge

(E) Grand Foyer, Deck 4

(C) Sky Lounge, Deck 11

(B) Pool, Deck 10

(D) Rendezvous Lounge, Deck 4

(C) Sky Lounge, Deck 11

(E) Grand Foyer, Deck 4

(A) Celebrity Theater, Deck 4,5

(D) Rendezvous Lounge, Deck 4

(E) Grand Foyer, Deck 4

(C) Sky Lounge, Deck 11

(A) Celebrity Theater, Deck 4,5

(D) Rendezvous Lounge, Deck 4

(C) Sky Lounge, Deck 11

(H) Rooftop Terrace, Deck 12 Aft

(E) Grand Foyer, Deck 4

(B) Pool, Deck 10
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@ Destination @ Gold ID Cards @ Mandatory @ Reservations Required @ Silver ID Cards

@ Sound Check Themes

APRIL 2 « SATURDAY

12:00am — 1:00am DJ Alex (E) Grand Foyer, Deck 4
Artists: DJ Alex

12:15am — 1:15am The Newbees: Peace, Love, Rock & Soul (C) Sky Lounge, Deck 11
Artists: Bad Ass Brass Band, The Newbees

8:00am — 9:00am Classic Yoga Flow (H) Rooftop Terrace, Deck 12 Aft
Artists: Integral Yoga Institute

9:00am — 9:30am Relax, Breathe and Meditate (H) Rooftop Terrace, Deck 12 Aft
Artists: Integral Yoga Institute

10:00am — 11:00am All Together Now with Vanilla Fudge and Jefferson Starship. Hosted by Joe Johnson
Artists: Vanilla Fudge, Joe Johnson, National Radio Personality, Jefferson (C) Sky Lounge, Deck 11
Starship

10:00am — 11:00am Music Trivia with Hitmakers (D) Rendezvous Lounge, Deck 4

Artists: Hitmakers
10:15am — 10:20am R Unwind at The Spa by Canyon Ranch TBA

11:30am — 12:30pm Hal Bruce Sing Along with Joe Johnson (B) Pool, Deck 10
Speakers: Jeff Perholtz
Artists: Hal Bruce, Joe Johnson, National Radio Personality

1:00pm — 2:00pm Kiss The Sky The Re-Experience World's Greatest Tribute to Jimi Hendrix (B) Pool, Deck 10
Artists: Kiss The Sky The Re-Experience World's Greatest Tribute to Jimi Hendrix

1:00pm — 3:00pm G Music of Cream (Gold ID Cards) (A) Celebrity Theater, Deck 4,5
Artists: Music of Cream

2:30pm — 3:30pm Family Feud Gameshow with the Hitmakers and special guests The Cowsills
Artists: Hitmakers, The Cowsills (C) Sky Lounge, Deck 11
3:30pm — 4:30pm The Box Tops (B) Pool, Deck 10
Artists: Bad Ass Brass Band, The Box Tops
4:00pm — 5:00pm Bethel Woods Presentation: “Woodstock Music AND ART FAIR!”
Artists: Center for the Performing Arts at Bethel Woods/Woodstock (D) Rendezvous Lounge, Deck 4
Museum
5:00pm — 5:30pm All Access Pass Interview with Family Stone (C) Sky Lounge, Deck 11

Artists: Family Stone

5:00pm — 6:00pm DJ Alex (E) Grand Foyer, Deck 4
Artists: DJ Alex

5:00pm — 11:30pm T Theme: 5th Anniversary Psychedelic ‘60s Celebration

6:30pm — 8:00pm G John Lodge (Gold ID Cards) (A) Celebrity Theater, Deck 4,5
Artists: John Lodge of the Moody Blues

7:15pm — 8:15pm A Tribute to Cher with Cara Lee (D) Rendezvous Lounge, Deck 4
Artists: Cara Lee

9o0f12 3/19/2022, 8:46 AM



2022 Flower Power Cruise: Print Schedule

10 of 12

7:30pm — 8:30pm

7:45pm — 8:45pm

9:00pm — 10:30pm

9:45pm — 10:45pm

10:15pm — 11:15pm

10:30pm — 11:00pm

10:30pm — 11:30pm

11:00pm — 12:00am

https://2022flowerpowercruise.sched.com/print?iframe=yes&w=100%&...

The LSB Experience
Speakers: Jeff Perholtz
Artists: The LSB Experience

Vanilla Fudge
Artists: Vanilla Fudge

Jefferson Starship (Silver ID Cards)
Artists: Jefferson Starship

The LSB Experience
Artists: The LSB Experience

The Newbees: Muscle Shoals For Rubber Souls
Artists: Bad Ass Brass Band, The Newbees

Starlight Meditation
Artists: Integral Yoga Institute

Hal Bruce: Super non-stop medley
Speakers: Jeff Perholtz
Artists: Hal Bruce

Family Stone 5th Anniversary Guest Appreciation Party
Artists: Family Stone

(E) Grand Foyer, Deck 4

(C) Sky Lounge, Deck 11

(A) Celebrity Theater, Deck 4,5

(D) Rendezvous Lounge, Deck 4

(C) Sky Lounge, Deck 11

(H) Rooftop Terrace, Deck 12 Aft

(E) Grand Foyer, Deck 4

(B) Pool, Deck 10
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APRIL 3 « SUNDAY

12:15am — 1:15am Janis Lives (C) Sky Lounge, Deck 11
Artists: Janis Lives

8:00am — 9:00am Classic Yoga Flow (H) Rooftop Terrace, Deck 12 Aft
Artists: Integral Yoga Institute

9:00am — 9:30am Relax, Breathe and Meditate (H) Rooftop Terrace, Deck 12 Aft
Artists: Integral Yoga Institute

10:00am — 11:00am Going, Going, Gonged Guest Talent Show (A) Celebrity Theater, Deck 4,5
Artists: The Cowsills, Joe Johnson, National Radio Personality

10:00am — 11:00am Music Trivia with the Hitmakers (D) Rendezvous Lounge, Deck 4
Artists: Hitmakers

10:15am — 10:20am R Unwind at The Spa by Canyon Ranch TBA

11:00am — 12:00pm A Tribute to the Blues Brothers with George Trullinger & Tim Stamper (B) Pool, Deck 10
Artists: Hall of Fame Band, Tim Stamper, George Trullinger

1:00pm — 2:00pm Kiss The Sky The Re-Experience World's Greatest Tribute to Jimi Hendrix (B) Pool, Deck 10
Artists: Kiss The Sky The Re-Experience World's Greatest Tribute to Jimi Hendrix

1:00pm — 3:00pm S Music of Cream (Silver ID Cards) (A) Celebrity Theater, Deck 4,5
Artists: Music of Cream

2:30pm — 3:30pm Family Feud Gameshow with Hitmakers and special guests George Trullinger and Tim
Stamper (C) Sky Lounge, Deck 11
Artists: Hitmakers, Tim Stamper, George Trullinger

2:30pm — 3:30pm N Sound Check (B) Pool, Deck 10
Artists: Family Stone

3:30pm — 4:30pm Family Stone (B) Pool, Deck 10
Artists: Family Stone

4:00pm — 4:45pm R Renewal of Vows Ceremony (G) Blu, Deck 5
Artists: Peter Asher

4:00pm — 5:00pm Bethel Woods Presentation: “One Person’s Trash...” (D) Rendezvous Lounge, Deck 4
Artists: Center for the Performing Arts at Bethel Woods/Woodstock Museum

5:00pm — 5:30pm All Access Pass Interview with The Guess Who (C) Sky Lounge, Deck 11

5:00pm — 6:00pm DJ Alex (E) Grand Foyer, Deck 4
Artists: DJ Alex

5:00pm — 11:30pm T Theme: Farewell Night.. Until Next Year!

6:30pm — 8:00pm G Jefferson Starship (Gold ID Cards) (A) Celebrity Theater, Deck 4,5
Artists: Jefferson Starship

7:15pm — 8:15pm The LSB Experience (D) Rendezvous Lounge, Deck 4
Artists: The LSB Experience
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Hal Bruce
Artists: Hal Bruce

Classic IV
Artists: The Classic IV

Guess Who (Guests with Silver Seapass Cards)
Artists: The Guess Who

Karaoke with Hitmakers
Artists: Hitmakers

The Newbees: What A Long Strange Trip It's Been
Artists: The Newbees

The LSB Experience
Speakers: Jeff Perholtz
Artists: The LSB Experience

(E) Grand Foyer, Deck 4

(C) Sky Lounge, Deck 11

(A) Celebrity Theater, Deck 4,5

(D) Rendezvous Lounge, Deck 4

(C) Sky Lounge, Deck 11

(E) Grand Foyer, Deck 4

APRIL 4 - MONDAY

12:00am — 1:00am

12:15am — 1:15am

DJ Alex
Artists: DJ Alex

(E) Grand Foyer, Deck 4

All the '60s Hits with Cara Lee, George Trullinger and Tim Stamper (C) Sky Lounge, Deck 11

Artists: Celebrity Band, Cara Lee, Tim Stamper, George Trullinger
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